

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 4584 OF 2024

Geeta Jayprakash DubeyPETITIONER

V/S

The General ManagerRESPONDENT

Adv. Mishra Rajendra Prasad, for Petitioner

MENTIONED

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE B.P.
COLABAWALLA &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SOMASEKHAR
SUNDARESAN, JJ**

DATE : 12th December, 2024

P.C. :

S. O. to 20/12/2024 (for directions).

(ASSOCIATE)